ASPHALT & CONCRETE

Broadlands Trail Repairs
September 29—October 15

Monday September 29"
e Demo & Prep 2/3 of Trail B

Tuesday September 30"
e Demo & Prep 3/3 of Trail B
e Demo & Prep Trail H

Wednesday October 1%
e Demo & Prep Trail C

e Demo/ Remove Cemetery
Section of at Trail G Area

Thursday October 2"

e Demo & Prep Trail remainder
of Trail G

Friday October 3™
e Demo & Prep Trail E
e Demo & Prep Trail F

Monday October 6™

e Demo & Prep Trail A

e Demo & Prep %2 of Trail |
e Pave 2/3 of Trail B

Tuesday October 7™

e Demo and Prep 2/2 of Trail | &
Install Drainage Repairs

e Pave 3/3 of Trail B
e Pave Trail H

Wednesday October 8™
e Finish Prep at Trail |

e Begin Prep & Demo
on Trail D

e Pave Trail C

Thursday October 9"

e Demo & Prep Trail D
e Pave Trail G

e Pave Trail E

Friday October 10"
e Demo & Prep Trail D
e Pave Trail F
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e Pave Trail A .
Monday October 13" -

e Pave Trail | vasis 27
e Finish Trail | & Begin Trail D . g4
Tuesday October 14" 2

e Pave Trail D

Wednesday October 15
e Finish Trail D
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